BIB
247
175
106
139
202
208
171
219
236
248
251
209
217
155
133

CATEGORY
ULTRA RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
DASH RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
STANDARD RELAY
STANDARD RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
STANDARD RELAY
ULTRA RELAY
ULTRA RELAY
ULTRA RELAY
STANDARD RELAY
STANDARD RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY

TEAM NAME
A little bit of skin
Alice & Greg

Bullards On Parade

Chill and Slow
Chubschow
For Bolognese

Jonathan & Bertnard

Kimberly Tan

Masters Philippines Swimming Team A
Masters Philippines Swimming Team B
Masters Philippines Swimming Team C
Masters Philippines Swimming Team D

MnD
R&S
Race2Share

TEAM GENDER
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Male
Mixed
MALE
MIXED
WOMEN
MIXED
Mixed
Female
Female


http://www.pdfpro10.com/link/en/link.php?lpage=buy&uId=35650440

