BIB	CATEGORY	TEAM NAME	TEAM GENDER
247	ULTRA RELAY	A little bit of skin	Mixed
175	SPRINT RELAY	Alice & Greg	Mixed
106	DASH RELAY	Bullards On Parade	Mixed
139	SPRINT RELAY	Chill and Slow	Mixed
202	STANDARD RELAY	Chubschow	Female
208	STANDARD RELAY	For Bolognese	Mixed
171	SPRINT RELAY	Jonathan & Bertnard	Male
219	STANDARD RELAY	Kimberly Tan	Mixed
236	ULTRA RELAY	Masters Philippines Swimming Team A	MALE
248	ULTRA RELAY	Masters Philippines Swimming Team B	MIXED
251	ULTRA RELAY	Masters Philippines Swimming Team C	WOMEN
209	STANDARD RELAY	Masters Philippines Swimming Team D	MIXED
217	STANDARD RELAY	MnD	Mixed
155	SPRINT RELAY	R&S	Female
133	SPRINT RELAY	Race2Share	Female